Lamps & Lighting
Electronics Catalogue
Philips prides itself for being at the forefront of technology and
innovation. As the world leader in lighting we continue to
expand the depth and scope of our range of lighting solutions
to help customers realise their creative ambitions in a project
or business environment.
With this in mind, the book you are about to read and use

Packing
configuration
National Order Code Ordering
number
8711500...
(Ra) (lm) (h) (h)
18W/827 G24q-2 82 B 1,200 yes 8,000 13,000 1 1CT / 5X10CC 50 18PLC8274PIN 62327070 yes
18W/830 G24q-2 82 B 1,200 yes 8,000 13,000 1 1CT / 5X10CC 50 18PLC8304PIN 62333170 yes
18W/840 G24q-2 82 B 1,200 yes 8,000 13,000 1 1CT / 5X10CC 50 18PLC8404PIN 62334870 yes
26W/827 G24q-3 82 B 1,800 yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 5X10CC 50 26PLC8274PIN 62328770 yes
26W/830 G24q-3 82 B 1,800 yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 5X10CC 50 26PLC8304PIN 62335570 yes
26W/835 G24q-3 82 B 1,800 yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 5X10CC 50 26PLC8354PIN 86653070 yes
26W/840 G24q-3 82 B 1,800 yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 5X10CC 50 26PLC8404PIN 62336270 yes
40
Compact Fluorescent Non Integrated
MASTER PL-C Xtra 2 Pin
Product Description

Packing
configuration
National Order Code Ordering number
8711500...
(Ra) (h) (h)
16W/835 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 1 1CT / 10 10 16PLQ8354PIN 27206525 yes
28W/827 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 10 10 28PLQ8274PIN 26991125 yes
28W/830 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 10 10 28PLQ8304PIN 26992825 yes
28W/835 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 10 10 28PLQ8354PIN 26967625 yes
28W/840 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 10 10 28PLQ8404PIN 26993525 yes
38W/830 82 B yes 8,000 12,000 2 1CT / 10 10 38PLQ8304PIN 27172325 yes
38W/835 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 10 10 38PLQ8354PIN 27173025 yes
38W/840 82 B yes 8,000 13,000 2 1CT / 10 10 38PLQ8404PIN 27174725 yes
Spectral power distribution